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Back to UIL District 13-5A XC Championship Main

UIL 5A - District 13 XC Championships
October 11, 22

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.

Table of Contents
Finish List - Girls - Varsity Girls - TEAM

Team Detail - Girls - Varsity Girls - TEAM

Top

Overall Finish List - Girls
Varsity Girls

TEAM
Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 10

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier
1 1 543 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:33.8 5:59/M 11 TM
2 2 584 Abigail Bass Melissa 18:35.8 5:59/M 12 TM
3 3 542 Amy Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:36.7 5:59/M 12 TM
4 4 537 Kailey Littlefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:37.2 6:00/M 11 TM
5 5 512 Peyton Benson Lucas Lovejoy 18:57.9 6:06/M 11 TM
6 6 511 Camryn Benson Lucas Lovejoy 18:58.2 6:06/M 9 TM
7 7 515 Kate Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 19:52.2 6:24/M 11 TM
8 8 576 Alma Pena McKinney North 20:08.9 6:29/M 11 TM
9 9 603 Gabriella Trejo Princeton 20:23.0 6:34/M 9 IND

10 10 565 Sierra Franjesevic McKinney North 20:24.4 6:34/M 10 TM
11 11 575 Nikki Morgan McKinney North 20:26.6 6:35/M 12 TM
12 12 563 Kailee Critchfield McKinney North 20:43.3 6:40/M 10 TM
13 13 571 Rossi Lira McKinney North 20:48.5 6:42/M 10 TM
14 14 578 Ingrid Santamaria McKinney North 21:03.2 6:47/M 12 TM
15 15 569 Olivia Kennedy McKinney North 21:13.9 6:50/M 10 TM
16 16 536 Campbell Lester Lucas Lovejoy 21:19.1 6:52/M 10 TM
17 (< 5) 506 Elle Morris Denison 21:43.8 7:00/M 11
18 17 583 Maddison Alldredge Melissa 21:51.8 7:02/M 12 TM

VARSITY GIRLS
10/11/2022
McKinney, TX

Cross Country

https://mychiptime.com/index.php
https://mychiptime.com/outbound_ad.php?i=20
https://mychiptime.com/index.php
https://mychiptime.com/calendar.php
https://mychiptime.com/contact.php
https://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=14625
http://www.runfarusa.com/
dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight



19 18 619 Shaylie Parkin Sherman 22:17.5 7:11/M 10
20 19 596 Zion Johnson Princeton 23:01.5 7:25/M 10
21 20 602 Cadence Smith Princeton 23:03.6 7:25/M 12
22 21 591 Elizabeth Schlamel Melissa 23:06.5 7:26/M 12 TM
23 22 588 Hallie Hendrickson Melissa 23:06.9 7:26/M 12 TM
24 23 585 Rhoby Day Melissa 23:12.9 7:28/M 10 TM
25 24 582 Addisyn Alexander Melissa 23:19.8 7:31/M 9 TM
26 25 594 Alexandra Bravo Princeton 23:34.0 7:35/M 10
27 26 604 Jaden Watson Princeton 23:38.3 7:37/M 10
28 27 614 Aleena Martinez Sherman 23:42.1 7:38/M 11
29 28 627 Jaydah Teel Sherman 23:45.7 7:39/M 10
30 29 607 Maria Brown Sherman 23:46.5 7:39/M 10
31 30 608 Marisol Castandeda Sherman 23:46.7 7:39/M 9
32 31 581 Hannah Ackerman Melissa 23:50.2 7:40/M 9 TM
33 (< 5) 502 Rebekah Clayton Denison 23:52.0 7:41/M 9
34 (< 5) 505 Autumn Mitchell Denison 24:05.5 7:45/M 11
35 32 613 Ella Hackett Sherman 24:27.8 7:52/M 9
36 33 618 Tamera Owens Sherman 24:36.0 7:55/M 12



Top
Final Team Results - Girls

Varsity Girls
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 19 Team Score (times): 1:33:43.9 Ave Time:18:44.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 543 Sara Morefield 11 1 1 18:33.8 18:33.8 0:00.0
2 542 Amy Morefield 12 3 4 18:36.7 37:10.6 0:02.8
3 537 Kailey Littlefield 11 4 8 18:37.2 55:47.8 0:03.3
4 512 Peyton Benson 11 5 13 18:57.9 1:14:45.7 0:24.0
5 511 Camryn Benson 9 6 19 18:58.2 1:33:43.9 0:24.3
6 515 Kate Carlson 11 (7)   19:52.2 1:53:36.1 1:18.3
7 536 Campbell Lester 10 (16)   21:19.1 2:14:55.3 2:45.2

Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 54 Team Score (times): 1:42:31.9 Ave Time:20:30.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 576 Alma Pena 11 8 8 20:08.9 20:08.9 1:35.0
2 565 Sierra Franjesevic 10 10 18 20:24.4 40:33.4 1:50.6
3 575 Nikki Morgan 12 11 29 20:26.6 1:01:00.0 1:52.7
4 563 Kailee Critchfield 10 12 41 20:43.3 1:21:43.4 2:09.5
5 571 Rossi Lira 10 13 54 20:48.5 1:42:31.9 2:14.6
6 578 Ingrid Santamaria 12 (14)   21:03.2 2:03:35.1 2:29.3
7 569 Olivia Kennedy 10 (15)   21:13.9 2:24:49.0 2:40.0

Team - Melissa Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 85 Team Score (times): 1:49:54.2 Ave Time:21:58.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 584 Abigail Bass 12 2 2 18:35.8 18:35.8 0:02.0
2 583 Maddison Alldredge 12 17 19 21:51.8 40:27.7 3:18.0
3 591 Elizabeth Schlamel 12 21 40 23:06.5 1:03:34.2 4:32.6
4 588 Hallie Hendrickson 12 22 62 23:06.9 1:26:41.2 4:33.1
5 585 Rhoby Day 10 23 85 23:12.9 1:49:54.2 4:39.1
6 582 Addisyn Alexander 9 (24)   23:19.8 2:13:14.0 4:45.9
7 581 Hannah Ackerman 9 (31)   23:50.2 2:37:04.3 5:16.3

Team - Princeton Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 99 Team Score (times): 1:53:40.5 Ave Time:22:44.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 603 Gabriella Trejo 9 9 9 20:23.0 20:23.0 1:49.1
2 596 Zion Johnson 10 19 28 23:01.5 43:24.5 4:27.6
3 602 Cadence Smith 12 20 48 23:03.6 1:06:28.1 4:29.7
4 594 Alexandra Bravo 10 25 73 23:34.0 1:30:02.2 5:00.1
5 604 Jaden Watson 10 26 99 23:38.3 1:53:40.5 5:04.5

Team - Sherman Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 132 Team Score (times): 1:57:18.7 Ave Time:23:27.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 619 Shaylie Parkin 10 18 18 22:17.5 22:17.5 3:43.7
2 614 Aleena Martinez 11 27 45 23:42.1 45:59.7 5:08.2
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3 627 Jaydah Teel 10 28 73 23:45.7 1:09:45.4 5:11.9
4 607 Maria Brown 10 29 102 23:46.5 1:33:32.0 5:12.7
5 608 Marisol Castandeda 9 30 132 23:46.7 1:57:18.7 5:12.8
6 613 Ella Hackett 9 (32)   24:27.8 2:21:46.5 5:53.9
7 618 Tamera Owens 12 (33)   24:36.0 2:46:22.5 6:02.1

Team - Denison Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 506 Elle Morris 11 Less Than 5   21:43.8 21:43.8 3:09.9
2 502 Rebekah Clayton 9 Less Than 5   23:52.0 45:35.8 5:18.1
3 505 Autumn Mitchell 11 Less Than 5   24:05.5 1:09:41.4 5:31.6
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